FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 17880

wssic: WORLD CUP

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP
SoFiA (BUL)

04 - 06 APRIL 2025

= +
O VWO NOO UL B~ WN -

[ =
N =

NF
ESP
JPN
POL
BUL
UKR
uzB
FIN
FRA
HUN
USA
TUR
SRB

Group All-Around
3 Balls + 2 Hoops

5 Ribbons
23.200
21.800
20.300
24.750
19.300
18.950
17.650
17.300
20.650
21.100
9.850
9.850

60

24.600
24.150
23.400
17.900
21.450
20.950
21.750
20.450
15.850
14.450
19.850
16.450

Total
47.800
45.950
43.700
42.650
40.750
39.900
39.400
37.750
36.500
35.550
29.700
26.300




