



	<p>FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP</p> <p>SOFIA (BUL)</p> <p>04 – 06 APRIL 2025</p>	
---	--	---

Group All-Around

#	NF	5 Ribbons	3 Balls + 2 Hoops	Total
1	ESP	23.200	24.600	47.800
2	JPN	21.800	24.150	45.950
3	POL	20.300	23.400	43.700
4	BUL	24.750	17.900	42.650
5	UKR	19.300	21.450	40.750
6	UZB	18.950	20.950	39.900
7	FIN	17.650	21.750	39.400
8	FRA	17.300	20.450	37.750
9	HUN	20.650	15.850	36.500
10	USA	21.100	14.450	35.550
11	TUR	9.850	19.850	29.700
12	SRB	9.850	16.450	26.300